
SR.N 
NO. 

NAME OF THE CONDIDATE Contact No 

1 MEENAKSHI UPADHYAY 
2 ANJALI PAL 
3 SHAHZADI BANO 
4 BHANU PRIYA SHAKTAWAT 
5 ROSHAN CHOUDHARY 
6 MANISH KUMAR 
7 MAYA DHAYAL 
8 KARTIK DULEEP 

SUMAN KUMARI 
10 VARSHA PARWANI 

11 MOHIT SAIN 
12 MANESH KUMARI 

1 

13 DHANPAT VERMA 
14 JITENDRA SINGH 

YOGESH SHARMA 

16 VISHAL DHABAI 

1 JOEL NINAMA 

2 SUMAN DEWRA 
3CHETAN SHARMA 

1 KULDEEP MATHUR 
2 KARTIK KULDEEP 
3 MATHEW LAL 
4 AADESH NATH YOGI 
5 DIKSHA PATHARIYA 
6 YUDHISHTHIR VAISHNAV 

1 ANITA SHARMA 

1 LOKESH JOSHI 

2 MOHAMMAD HUSAIN 

3 MOHAMMAD DILSHAD 

RAM RATAN TADA 

1 Subject Expert 

INTERVIEW TO MAKE PANEL FOR CONTRACTUAL STAFF FOR THE SESSION 2025-26 

cONSOLUDATED SHEET 

4 Nominee Chairman 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NASIRABAD 

Qualification 

POST APPLIED - PRIMARY TEACHER 

86, 78 6398310118|12, D.El.Ed 
9335895725|12, D.EIL.Ed, M.Sc 
9660530395|12, B.Ed, MA 
9413602814|12, B.Ed, M.Sc 

9660455030 12, B.Ed, B.Sc 
8290880672|12, BSTC, MA 
9172842220|12, B.Sc, B.Ed 

9643784968|12, B.Ed, BCA 
7976637683|12, B.Ed, BA 
9024547943 12, B.Ed, MCOM 

9001533046 12, D.El.Ed 
7412843002|12, B.Ed 

9875251072 12, BSTC 

8239629037|12, D.El.Ed 
9057377036|12, D.El.Ed, MA 
7300177078|12, D.El.Ed 

POST APPLIED - PRT Music 
9644851146 B.P.A. 
8107147104 BA 

8118803951 BA 

MEMBERS OF INTERVIEW BOARD: 

9643784968 12, BCA 
9929427820 12, BCA 
7426063425 12, M.Sc CS 

9588937756 12, BCA 
8112245343 PGDCA 

POST APPLIED - COUNSELLOR 

9351649534| DIP. Counselling 

3 Mr. Hardayal Meena, VP, JNV Nandla 

Percentage 

Mrs. Renu Kanojia, PRT 

2 Mr. Ramesh Chandra Meena, Principal KV Nasirabad 

67.8, 85.7 
64.8, 74.1 

61, 79 
67.6, 75.2 
55.8, 69.8 

75, 60.4 
85.4, 62.6 

53.3, 63.1 

POST APPLIED - COMP. INST. PRIMARY 

9529989365 12, BCA 

61.8, 71.9 

85.8. 80.7 

60.8, 72.8 
57.8, 59.2 
78.6, 82.4 
66.6, 83.5 

55.3, 83.8 

Maj. Pema Yangzam, GD MATRON, NSD 

POST APPLIED -SPECIAL EDUCATOR 

8000391508 12, BA, SPL D.Ed 80.80, 59, 80 
69.62, 58.61, 

9660596486 12, B.SC, D.El.Ed 
78.58 

8058087706 12, D.Ed 52.20, 72.68 
62.20, 65.28, 

7665653025 12, B.Sc, SPL B.Ed 

54.33 

7.74 CGPA| 

39.85, 62 
85.4, 89.9 
51, 55.5 

82.8, 7.17 cGPA 

54.3, 64.9 
59,68 

6.75 CGPA 

CTET Member 1 Member 2 Member 3 |Member 4 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

|YES 

YES 

YES 

|YES 
|YES 

YES 

|YES 

YES 
YES 

54.83| 

YES 

|YES 

YES 

YES 

CPAL 

-

Chairman 

Approved/NotApproyed 

28 

23 

33 

18 

19 

20 

17 

15 

16 

17 

12 

13 

10 

16 

10 

10 

23 

19 

13 

29 

25 

23 

21 

17 

25 

21 

19 

11 

11 

27 

33 

16 

223 

19 

22 

15 

14 

15 

16 

14 

12 

14 

9 

14 

11 

16 

12 

14 

27 

23 

18 ollelm 
20 

13 

23 

15 

DATE- 13/02/2 025 

8 

7 

Mr. Nitesh Sisodiya 

DATE- 13/02/2025 

27 

JE4ANg CHAIRMAN 
T4ajas7pb�dE afafa 

VIdyalaya Managemeht Committee 

28 

20 

P SHRU KENDRA VDVALAYA, NASIRABAD 

24 

23 

19 

2 

20 

13 

12 

13 

15 

12 

10 

11 

25 

17 

9 

DATE- 13/02/2025 
24 

19 

DATE- 13/02/2025 

14 

16 

18 

12 

5 

26 

15 

23 

18 

36 

26 

29 

28 

18 

22 

23 

20 

DATE- 13/02/2025 

18 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

24 

18 

15 

31 

25 

20 

16 

16 

23 

21 

17 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

16 

108 

107 

105 

91 

90 

89 

71 

67 

66 

57 

56 

51 

50 

50 

45 

88 

66 

15 27 91 

51 

106 

87 

77 

75 

58 

0 

82 

70 

54 

43 

POSITION REMARK 

I| 

IV 

VII 

VIIl 
IX 

X 

XI 

XI 
XI1 

XIV 

XV 

XVI 

V 

IV 

Mr. Ajay kamar, AM 

Mrs. Oaryoti, PRT 

ABSENT 

71.30 



SR 

NO. 
NAME OF THE CONDIDATE 

1 SEEMANTH PAREEK 
21UMESH KUMAR SHARMA 

JDEELIP KATHAT 
2 sURESH KUMAR JILOWA 

1 BHANU PRIYA SHAKTAWAT 

1 MUSHTAFA AHMAD JULAHA 
2 |SONU PUROHIT 
3 RAVINA 
4 HARI BALLABH MEENA 
5 MAHENDER NUWAL REGAR 

1 

1 SHAIQUA PARVEEN 

1 KRISHNA KANWAR 
2 PUSHPRAJ MEENA 
3 LAXMI SHARMA 

1 LATISH LEKHWANI 

1 RAHUL JOYA 

2 FARZANA BANOo 

1 KHUSHBU KUMARI 

1 SUMIT 

1 Subject Expert 

Mr. Durgá lar Nayak 

Mr. Ranjeet kumar Kanojia 

Contact No Qualificatlon 

4 Nominee Chairman 

INTERVIEW TO MAKE PANEL FOR CONTRACTUAL STAFF FOR THE SESSION 2025-26 
CONSOLDATED SHEET 

POST APPLIED -PGT(CS) 
9929364230 

9799697628 

8824924292 

9799207934 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NASIRABAD 

POST APPLIED -PGT(HINDI) 

9784642787 

6375468784 

POST APPLIED - PGT(PHYSICS) 
9413602814 M.Sc, B.Ed 

8824141565 
9610809519 

POST APPLIED - PGT (BIOLOoGY) 

7877502760 M.Sc, B.Ed 

MCA 

9929226898 

9560397287 

MEMBERS OF INTERVIEW BOARD 

MCA 

MA, B.Ed 
MA, B.Ed 

M.Sc, B.Ed 
M.Sc, B.Ed 
M.Sc, B.Ed 

POST APPLIED - PGT (GEOGRAPHY) 
9069847596 M.Sc, B.Ed 

POST APPLIED - PGT(COMMERCE) 
No Candidate appeared for this post 

M.Sc, B.Ed 

POST APPLIED: SOCIOLOGY 

9829859714 

3 Mr. Hardayal Meena, VP, JNV Nandla 

No Candidate appeared for this post 
POST APPLIED -PGT(HISTORY) 

MA, B.Ed 
MA, B.Ed 
MA, B.Ed 

POST APPLIED - PGT(ECONOMICS) 
9672007007 M.COM 

Mr. Vijay Kumar Sethi, 

POST APPLIED - PGT(CHEMISTRY) 
7688863445 
6378197005 

2 Mr. Ramesh Chandra Meena, Principal KV Nasirabad 

M.Sc, B.Ed 
M.Sc, B.Ed 

POST APPLIED - PGT(ENGLISH) 
9511518954 MA 

POST APPLIED - PGT(MATHS) 
9068191715 M.SC, B.Ed 

Percentage CTET Member 1 Member 2 Member 3 Member 4 

Mr. S.P. Bairwa 

69.21 

71.30 

52 
69.5 

63.4 

74.80 

67.30 

80.4 

74.8 

66 

67.4 

57.3 

51.8 

66.7 

53.7 

68.7 

61.5 

67.7 

77.3 

YES 

YES 

|YES 

Mr. Shivji La Kumhar 

6 

14 

20 

19 

18 

15 

12 

2 

3: 

24 

22 

23 

11 

22 

16 

Mr. Nitesh Sísodiya 

H/ PRINCPAL. 

14 

Mr 

12 

24 

23 

19 

18 

14 

16 

24 

19 

|17 

18 

15 

14 

22 

9 

DATE- 12/02/2025 

6 

DATE- 12 /02/2025 
6 

DATE- 12/02/2025 
15 

20 
DATE- 12/02/2025 

10 

18 

15 

Approved/NotApproved 

12 

20 

DATE- 12/02/2025 
29 

27 

15 

12 

DATE- 12/02/2024 

12 

DATE- 12/02/2025 

19 

15 

15 

25 

15 

.Pratap Siney 

24 

22 

20 

17 

DATE- 12/02/2025 

hawat 

ChairmagA HE9AIRMAN 

20 

DATE- 12/02/2025 
15 

DATE- 12/02/2025 

29 

20 

22 

DATE- 12/02/2025 

DATE- 12/02/2025 
20 

24 

18 

23 

Mrs. RuchiAChra 

17 

Vidyalaya Management Committee 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, NASIRABAD 

TOTAL 
MARKS 

42 

31 

56 

89 

77 

68 

55 

113 

81 I 

90 

80 

78 

75 

54 

87 

POSITION REMARKS 

57 

V 

ABSENT 

Mr.Deepak Verma 

Mrs. Shefali Verma 



SR. 

NO, 

1 2 VIBHA PARASHAR 

NAME OF THE CONDIDATEContact No 

ÙSHA 

2 VINOD KUMAR 
JDARSHNA AHIR 

3 RAVINDRA CHOUHAN 
4 KALYAN SINGH 

1 MADHU CHOUDHARY 
2 MOHIT VYAS 

2 

3 KRISHAN MURARI 
4 NIRMAL KUMAR TELI 

1 

1 KHUSHBU KUMARI 
HARSHITA GURJAR 

3 PRACHI CHOUDHARY 

RAJESH KUMAWAT 
2 BHANU PRIYA SHAKTAWAT 
3 DEEPAK PARJAPAT 
4 ASHOK NAGRA 

LAXMI SHARMA 
2 NEHA CHANGIL 
3 MUSHTAFA AHMAD JULAHA 
4 SONU PUROHIT 
5 SHAIQUA PARVEEN 

6 SANGEETA NUWAL 
7 RAVINA 
8 FARZANA BAN0 
9 POJA KUMARI ANKODIYA 

|SAURABH BABERWAL 
2 KARTIK KULDEEP 

RISHI MATHUR 
LAKSHMI 
YUDHISHTHIR VAISHNAV 
LEKHRAJ SOYAL 

7 UMESH KUMAR SHARMA 
8 SEEMANT PAREEK 

1 Subject Expert 

Mr. Nitesh Sisodiyd 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NASIRABAD 
INTERVIEWw TO MAKE PANEL FOR CONTRACTUAL STAFF FOR THE SESSION 2025-26 

POST APPLIED -TGT(HINDI) 
9024585456 BA, B.Ed 

4 Nominee Chairman 

POST APPLIED -TGT (SST) 
7850822869 BA 
7727886559 MA 
6350588268 BA 
9636954120 MA 

9269520853 BA, B.Ed 

Qualification Percentage CTET Member 1Member 2Member 3 Member 4 

DATE- 12/02/2025 

POST APPLIED -TGT(SANSKRIT) 
8107300571 
9649545293 

MA SANSKRIT 9602895618 

9829135825 MA SANSKRIT 

-

MA SANSKRIT 

POST APPLIED -TGT (ENGLISH) 
9511518954 MA 

BA SANSKRIT 

7339940245 BA 
9413512601 MA 

MEMBERS OF INTERVIEW BOARD: 

POST APPLIED -TGT(MATHS) 
7357130446 B.SC, B.Ed 
9413602814 M.Sc, B.Ed 
9269026430B.Sc, B.Ed 

7877439309 B.SC, B.Ed 

POST APPLIED - TGT(SCIENCE) 

9560397287 B.SC, B.Ed 
8890373087 B.SC, B.Ed 
7877502760 M.Sc, B.Ed 

9784642787 M.Sc, B.Ed 
9069847596 B.SC, B.Ed 
6375752801 B.Sc, B.Ed 
6375468784 M.Sc, B.Ed 
6378197005 M.Sc, B.Ed 
9828870763 B.SC, B.Ed 

9529617499 MCA 
9643784968 BCA 
8764020782 BCA 

9001480651 M.Sc IT 
8112245343 PGDCA 
8824996399 B.Tech 
9799697628 MCA 
9929364930 MCA 

3 Mr. Hardayal Meena, VP, JNV Nandla 

Mr. Durgá larNayak 

CONSOLIDATED SHEET 

77.60 

Mrs. RuchKchra 

74.00 

66.00 

59.50 

56.40 

69.50 

59.66 

55.00 

56.88 

48.66 

63.50 

POST APPLIED - COMPUTER INST. (SEC.) 

68.80 

66.90 

74.80 

67.30 

72.50 

YES 

YES 

YES 

67.70 YES 
55.50 YES 

YES 

YES 

67.48 

73.23 YES 

71.11 YES 

YES 

YES 

69.20 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

NO 

77.80 |YES 

80.40 NO 

YES 

61.50 NO 

57.40 YES 

87.50 NO 

89.90 YES 

62.80 NO 

68.00 NO 

67.67 NO 

71.30 NO 

2 Mr. Ramesh Chandra Meena, Principal KV NasirabadOPRINGYAL 

NO 

Mr. Shivji Latkumhar 

18 

28 

21 

20 

22 

20 

18 

21 

18 

15 

12 

24 

23 

14 

15 

8 

8 

6 

26 

22 

21 

20 

14 

15 

9 

8 

15 

27 

19 

16 

17 

9 

23 

14 

DATE- 12/02/2025 

15 

14 

11 

26 

18 

15 

10 

10 

9 

17 

6 

6 

27 

23 

22 

21 

15 

16 

10 

19 

yAVENORYA VIDVALAYA 

DATE- 12/02/2025 
23 

18 

Mrs. Shefali Verma 

20 

25 

23 

DATE- 12/02/2025 

17 

17 

14 

16 

14 

DATE- 12/02/2 025 

23 

22 

20 

20 

17 

20 

9 

DATE- 12/02/2025 

8 

9 

18 

24 

23 

22 

16 

12 

17 

11 

Mr. Suresh Kumar Sharma 

27 

10 

24 

27 

223 

18 

Vidyalaya Managoment 

9 

16 

15 

15 

DATE- 12/02/2025 

25 

21 

17 

18 

12 

13 

9 

4 

31 

22 

23 

17 

24 

10 

11 

JEQH/CHAIRMAN 

TOTAL 

Approved/Nat Appreved 

MARKS 

64 

RIKY agBRittee 

100 

0 

87 

78 

0 

87 

70 

67 

68 

62 

60 

46 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, NASIRABAD 

98 

84 

66 

63 

47 

46 

45 

29 

25 

102 

91 

89 

80 

69 

58 

41 

36 

POSITION REMARK 

IV 

VI 

VI 

VII 

IX 

V 

VI 

Vill 

ABSENT 

ABSENT 
ABSENT 

|ABSENT 

ABSENT 

ABSENT 

50.40 YES 

73.76 NO 



SR 
NO. 

1 AASHIMA EZRAIL 
ARCHANA DIYA 

3CHANDRA KALA 
2 

4 GANESH KACHHAWA 
5 BHAN KANWAR 

6 VARSHA GARG 

8 

NAME OF THE CONDIDATE Contact No 

9 SUNIL KUMAR MOURYA 

3 

1 KAPIL DABLAY 

HARSHIT SHARMA 

2 ANJANA MEGHWAL 

ANKITA MEGHWANSHI 

8 

4 CHANDAN SINGH 
5 PRAMOD KUMAR KUMAWAT 

KAMAL MAHAJAN 

11 

7 sUNITA KUMARI 
KISMAT CHOUDHARY 

1. 

9 MAMTA RAO 
sUNIL KUMAR MOURYA 

10 SHIKHA 
ASHWANI DEEP 

12 DIGVJAY SINGH 
13 HIMANSHU 

lCHETAN SHARMA 
15 DHARMENDRA KUMAWAT 

3 HARISH KUMAR 
1 ANJANA MEGHWAL 

HARSHIT TIWARI 

1 Subject Expert 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NASIRABAD 
INTERVIEw TO MAKE PANEL FOR cONTRACTUAL STAFF FOR THE SESSION 2025-26 

CONSOLIDATED SHEET 

Nominee Chairman 

|QualiRcation 

POST APPLIED -STAFF NURSE 

6376496057| General nursing 
9571634554 GNM 
9024940120] General nursing 
9602694542| General nursing 
8769989160 General nursing 
9672467478|GNM 
8890487108 B.Sc Nursing 
9660448421| B.Sc Nursing 
9057287055B.Sc Nursing 

MEMBERS OF INTERVIEW BOARD: 

9024302983 PG in Yoga Science 

7976551885 yoga Diplorna 
9990588228 PG yoga science 

9928405366 PG yoga science 

POST APPLIED -YOGA 

9667200675 PG yoga science 
7568528773 yoga Diploma 
9352593421 PGDYT 
9057287055 yoga Diploma 
7877054680 PG Diploma yoga 
9982559607 PG Diploma yoga Edu 
9079529028 PG Diploma yoga Edu 
8690112267B.SC Naturopathy Yogic Sc. 
9414465711 PG Diploma yoga Edu 
8118803951 PG Diploma yoga Edu 
7742532295 PG Diploma Yoga & Natur 

3 Mr. Hardayal Meena, VP, JNV Nandla 

8233392075 M.P.Ed 

7976551885 B.P.Ed 
9929346077 B.P.Ed 

Maj. Pema tehgzam, GD MATRON, NSD 

Mr. Ramesh Chandra Meena, Principal KV Nasirabad 

Percentage cTET Member 1 Member 2 Member 3 Member 4 

79.55 

84.57 

71.52 

73.10 
77.16 

82.00 

66.38 

79.68 

73.71 

64.20 

7.40 CGPA 
73.25 

46.87 

69.22 

64.80 

85.61 

57.50 

69.33 

67.83 

82.07 

56.37 

68.77 

POST APPLIED -SPORTS COACH 

78.00 

60.80 

72.87 

78.56 

75.07 

27 

25 

20 

20 

19 

15 

15 

14 

29 

22 

24 

13 
10 

8 

6 

6 

7 

9 

6 

7 

24 

13 

15 

CPAL 
SHRI KENDRIYA V 

Approved/NotApproved 

HETAGHAIRMAN 

DATE- 13/02/2025 
29 

27 

16 

18 

13 

16 

12 

14 

12 

35 

21 
14 

17 
15 

13 

DATE- 13/02/2025 

15 

12 

10 

1 

30 

25 

15 

21 

Vidyalaya Muynt.Committee 

16 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, NASIRABAD 

1 

10 

6 

6 

10 

19 

14 

13 

11 

14 

15 

DATE- 13/02/2 025 

10 

9 

9 

6 

21 

19 

15 

28 

30 

22 

23 

21 

17 
18 

17 

24 

19 

18 

15 

15 

18 

15 

15 

15 

31 

28 

18 

Mr. Sadish Kumar Sharma 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

108 

102 

77 

77 

65 

51 

120 

90 

71 

64 

57 

50 

50 
4 

43 

42 

40 

39 

106 

85 
63 

POSITION REMARK 

IV 

V 

V 

VII 

VII 

IX 

IV 

V 

V 
VI 

VIl 

X 

X 

X11 

ABSENT 

ABSENT 

ABSENT 
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